
2021 Testify Strengthlifting Challenge

Female - All Ages
WtCls

Name
Year of

Birth

BWt Squat Best 
Squat

Press Best 
Press

Deadlift Best 
DeadliftGndr (kg) (kg) Sq1 Sq2 Sq3 P1 P2 P3 Dl1 Dl2 Dl3 Total Wilks Wilks + Age

F 60 Julie Snyder 1964 57.3 82 86 88 88 35 37 38 38 91 98 102 102 228 263.48

F 75 Sharon Foster 1955 75 82 86 90 90 34 36 37 37 107 113 118 118 245 232.91

F 82.5 Maryanna Barcus 1986 79.8 135 145 153 153 50 55 59 59 130 147 165 165 377 345.44

F 82.5 Susana Lopez 1996 77.1 84 87 91 91 28 31 32 32 127 134 137 137 260 243.03

F 82.5 Patricia Werth 1959 76.8 52 -54 54 54 23 25 26 26 68 73 77 77 157 147.09

F 82.5 Madalyn Foster 2008 79.9 46 50 53 53 20 24 28 28 46 54 58 58 139 127.27

F 90+ Jamie Morrissey 1996 91.5 103 108 115 115 45 48 50 50 130 141 147 147 312 267.79

F 90+ Tennille Anderson 1976 152.4 58 60 70 70 32 35 38 38 78 88 98 98 206 158.31

Female - Masters
WtCls

Name
Year of

Birth

BWt Squat Best 
Squat

Press Best 
Press

Deadlift Best 
DeadliftGndr (kg) (kg) Sq1 Sq2 Sq3 P1 P2 P3 Dl1 Dl2 Dl3 Total Wilks Wilks + Age

F 60 Julie Snyder 1964 57.3 82 86 88 88 35 37 38 38 91 98 102 102 228 263.48 334.10

F 75 Sharon Foster 1955 75 82 86 90 90 34 36 37 37 107 113 118 118 245 232.91 351.92

F 82.5 Patricia Werth 1959 76.8 52 -54 54 54 23 25 26 26 68 73 77 77 157 147.09 204.90

F 90+ Tennille Anderson 1976 152.4 58 60 70 70 32 35 38 38 78 88 98 98 206 158.31 167.02

Open - All Ages
WtCls

Name
Year of

Birth

BWt Squat Best 
Squat

Press Best 
Press

Deadlift Best 
DeadliftGndr (kg) (kg) Sq1 Sq2 Sq3 P1 P2 P3 Dl1 Dl2 Dl3 Total Wilks Wilks + Age

M 67.5 Scott Sadaro 1969 65.6 125 131 135 135 57 59 61 61 139 -149 149 149 345 272.25

M 75 Samuel Gordon 1996 73.4 129 139 147 147 60 64 -67 64 134 147 156 156 367 265.53

M 75 Trent Knox 1985 71.8 98 105 109 109 -57 58 -59 58 141 159 175 175 342 251.44

M 90 Cody Sawtelle 1988 88.5 -193 193 202 202 68 69 -70 69 175 184 193 193 464 298.80



M 90 Justin Becker 1986 88 145 150 155 155 67 70 72 72 165 173 178 178 405 261.59

M 90 Ross Hamilton 1954 89.7 126 134 141 141 58 61 66 66 166 173 183 183 390 249.40

M 90 Ken LaRose 1989 85.8 120 125 128 128 59 61 63 63 143 -145 145 145 336 220.04

M 90 Shane O'Brien 1965 86.4 100 105 110 110 61 63 65 65 131 141 147 147 322 210.06

M 100 Aaron Boschult 1984 90.3 195 205 211 211 85 90 93 93 218 230 236 236 540 344.15

M 100 Benjamin Prewitt 1990 97.2 175 184 -193 184 78 83 86 86 220 227 234 234 504 310.36

M 100 Erin Bright 1978 94.7 147 152 -155 152 61 65 68 68 154 161 166 166 386 240.45

M 110 Ryan Foster 1983 104.2 207 221 227 227 93 96 100 100 220 235 239 239 566 339.13

M 110 Jason Clark 1975 104.2 170 -180 180 180 82 -86 -86 82 201 211 218 218 480 287.60

M 110 Chris Bartels 1976 105.4 150 160 171 171 65 72 76 76 155 166 175 175 422 251.83

M 110 Isaiah Barrientos 2005 102.7 143 157 160 160 48 52 58 58 143 162 173 173 391 235.52

M 110 Jeremiah Jarecke 1978 107.1 134 142 150 150 75 -79 -81 75 -141 155 163 163 388 230.29

M 110 Jordan Metzger 1986 106.5 138 144 150 150 67 71 73 73 145 157 162 162 385 228.94

M 125 Mitchell Ellis 1990 114.2 200 207 216 216 106 -113 113 113 242 246 251 251 580 337.64

M 125 Thomas Oehler 1973 111.5 -200 210 216 216 -85 89 91 91 213 228 240 240 547 320.60

M 140 Matt Cook 1967 139.1 150 152 -157 152 71 75 82 82 161 164 173 173 407 227.66

Open - Masters
WtCls

Name
Year of

Birth

BWt Squat Best 
Squat

Press Best 
Press

Deadlift Best 
DeadliftGndr (kg) (kg) Sq1 Sq2 Sq3 P1 P2 P3 Dl1 Dl2 Dl3 Total Wilks Wilks + Age

M 67.5 Scott Sadaro 1969 65.6 125 131 135 135 57 59 61 61 139 -149 149 149 345 272.25 317.18
M 90 Ross Hamilton 1954 89.7 126 134 141 141 58 61 66 66 166 173 183 183 390 249.40 384.82

M 90 Shane O'Brien 1965 86.4 100 105 110 110 61 63 65 65 131 141 147 147 322 210.06 261.73

M 100 Erin Bright 1978 94.7 147 152 -155 152 61 65 68 68 154 161 166 166 386 240.45 247.90

M 110 Jason Clark 1975 104.2 170 -180 180 180 82 -86 -86 82 201 211 218 218 480 287.60 307.16

M 110 Chris Bartels 1976 105.4 150 160 171 171 65 72 76 76 155 166 175 175 422 251.83 265.68

M 110 Jeremiah Jarecke 1978 107.1 134 142 150 150 75 -79 -81 75 -141 155 163 163 388 230.29 237.43

M 125 Thomas Oehler 1973 111.5 -200 210 216 216 -85 89 91 91 213 228 240 240 547 320.60 351.70

M 140 Matt Cook 1967 139.1 150 152 -157 152 71 75 82 82 161 164 173 173 407 227.66 274.10


